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Kraft or White Optional

PB10 / Paper Bowl / 10oz / 6.5in 
PB12 / Paper Bowl / 12oz / 6.1in 

PB20 / Paper Bowl / 20oz / 7.875in

Product Code: PLU9
Description: 9" Paper Plate

Uncoated Case Pack: 36*15 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0296 cbm

Case Pack: 36*15 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0227cbm

Case Pack: 100*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0102cbm

Case Pack: 100*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0102cbm

Description: 6.875" Paper Plate 
Case Pack: 100*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0117cbm

Product Code: PL9 
Description: 9" Paper Plate

Case Pack: 100*10 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0311cbm

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0175cbm

Case Pack: 100*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0421cbm

Case Pack: 100*10 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0381cbm

Description: 8.5" Paper Plate 
Case Pack: 100*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0266cbm

Description: 0.25 lb Kraft Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.138cbm

Product Code: PL7 

Product Code: PL6

Description: 6" Paper Plate 

Product Code: PLU6
Description: 6" Paper Plate Uncoated 

Product Code: PLU7
Description: 7" Paper Plate Uncoated 

Product Code: PL8 

Product Code: KT25

Product Code: PL12

Description: 12" Paper Plate 

Product Code: PL10

Description: 10.25"Paper Plate 

Product Code: KT50
Description: 0.5 lb Kraft Paper Tray 

Paper Plate

Paper Bowl

Paper Plate Uncoated

Kraft Paper Tray

PL7

PLU6

PL12

PL6

PLU7

PLU9

PL8

PL9

PL10

KT25

KT50
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White Paper Tray

Case Vol: 0.0281cbm

Case Pack: 250*2 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0334cbm

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0238cbm

Product Code: FT25

Description: 0.25 lb White Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0136cbm

Product Code: KT200

Description: 2 lb Kraft Paper Tray 
Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Description: 3 lb Kraft Paper Tray

Case Pack: 250*2 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0282cbm

Description: 0.4 lb White Paper Tray

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0181cbm

Product Code: FT300
Description: 3 lb White Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0588cbm

Product Code: FT250

Description: 2.5 lb White Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0428cbm

Description: 1 lb White Paper Tray

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Description: 2 lb White Paper

Tray Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0343cbm

Product Code: FT500

Description: 5 lb White Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0829cbm

Product Code: FT50
Description: 0.5 lb White Paper Tray 

Case Pack: 250*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0220cbm

Product Code: FT40

Product Code: KT300 

Product Code: KT100

Description: 1 lb Kraft Paper Tray 

Product Code: KT500

Description: 5 lb Kraft Paper Tray 

Case Vol: 

Product Code: FT100 

Product Code: FT200 

cbm0.0294
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FT25

FT40

KT 100

KT 300

KT 500

FT50

FT 100

FT 200

FT 300

FT 500

KT 200

FT 250

Paper Products



ltem: PCS05
Case Qty: 100*30 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0570cbm

Case Vol: 0.0721cbm

Case Vol: 0.0643cbm

Case Qty: 100*20 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0825cbm

Case Qty: 100*20 Bags 

Case Vol: 0.0579cbm

ltem: PCS08 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0555cbm

ltem: PCS12 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0817cbm

ltem: PCS09

Case Qty: 2000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0866cbm

ltem: PCS16

Case Qty: 1000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0919cbm

Case Vol: 0.0766cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.1242cbm

ltem: PCS07

ltem: PCS06

ltem: PCS03
Case Qty: 125*40 Bags 

ltem: PCS04
Case Qty: 125*30 Bags 

ltem:PCS20 

ltem: PCS10

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Cup Cover PS 80

Cup Cover (PS 90 / PP 90) Paper Cups

3 oz

7 oz

9 oz

8 oz

16 oz

4 oz

5 oz

6 oz

10 oz

12 oz

20 oz

57mm

36mm

62mm

45mm

43mm

65mm

74mm

53mm

80mm

80mm

41mm

70mm

60mm

60mm

69mm

8oz
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76mm

53mm

Paper Products

92mm



12 oz

44 oz 8 oz

20 oz

8 oz

24 oz

32 oz

16 oz

12 oz

16 oz

ltem: PCS44 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0961cbm

ltem: PCD08 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0690cbm

ltem: PCD12 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0868cbm

ltem: PCS32

Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0894cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0801cbm

ltem: PPW08
Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0677cbm

ltem: PCD20

Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.1191cbm

Case Vol: 0.1174cbm

Case Vol: 0.0851cbm

ltem: PPW16

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.1038cbm

ltem: PCS24 
Item: PCD16 Case

Qty: 500pcs

ltem: PPW12

Case Qty: 500pcs

Double Wall Paper Cups

Corrugated cup
202m m

73mm

71mm

105m m

178mm

107mm

05

Paper Products



4 oz

3.5 oz 1 oz

2 oz

0.5 oz

14 oz

2.5 oz

3.5 oz

0.75 oz

Cone Cups

Graduated paper cups Paper Portion Cups

ltem: PF45
Case Qty: 250*20 Bags 

Case Qty: 100*50 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0277cbm

ltem: GPG140
Case Qty: 100*25 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0502cbm

Case Qty: 100*25 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0209cbm

ltem: PCC40
Case Qty: 250*20 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0248cbm

ltem: PPC05 

Case Qty: 5000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0179cbm

ltem: PPC10
Case Qty: 5000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0279cbm

ltem: PPC20

Case Qty: 5000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0447cbm

Case Vol: 0.0221cbm

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0374cbmCase Vol: 

ltem: PCC35

ltem: GPC25

cbm

ltem: PPC35 

ltem: PPC75

Case Qty: 5000pcs

Funnel

0.0218
70mm

36mm

57mm

90mm

58mm

60mm

87mm

135mm
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6 oz

8 oz

5.5 oz

KTB1

KTB3

KTB5

KTB8

12 oz

16 oz

IC C L -96

KTB4

KTB2

Kraft Take Out Box

ltem: ICC05
Case Qty: 50*20 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0803cbm

ltem: ICC16
Case Qty: 50*20 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0931cbm

Case Qty: 50*20 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0813cbm

ltem: ICC08
Case Qty: 50*20 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0832cbm

ltem: ICC12
Case Qty: 50*20 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0871cbm

ltem: KTB4 
Material: Kraft Paper

Case Qty: 160pcs 
Case Vol: 0.1053cbm

ltem: KTB1 
Material: Kraft Paper

Case Qty: 450pcs 
Case Vol: 0.1042cbm

Case Qty: 200pcs
Case Vol: 0.0998cbm

Case Qty: 140pcs

Case Vol: 0.1512cbm

Material: Kraft Paper 
Case Qty: 200pcs

Case Vol: 0.0787cbm

Material: Kraft Paper

Case Qty: 300pcs 
Case Vol: 0.1031cbm

ltem: ICC06

ltem: KTB2 

ltem: KTB8 

ltem: KTB3

Material: Kraft Paper 

ltem: KTB5

Material: Kraft Paper 

96mm

96mm

96mm

75.2mm

79.3mm

40mm

49.5mm

70.7mm

70.7mm

96mm

96mm

83.1mm

82.9mm

61.9mm

98mm

5.5oz 6oz 8oz 12oz
16oz

Ice Cream Cup

Ice Cream Cup LidOne PP Lid Fit for 5.5-16 oz Cups
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ltem: ZTC08 
Size: 95*78*50mm

Material: Kraft Paper

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0431cbm

ltem: ZTC12 
Size: 95*81*70mm

Material: Kraft Paper

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0525cbm

Size: 95*76*62mm
Material: Kraft Paper

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0441cbm

Size: 95*76*96mm

Material: Kraft Paper

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0620cbm

ltem: ZTC26
Size: 118*90*116mm
Material: Kraft Paper 
Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0968cbm

Size: 118*90*132mm

Material: Kraft Paper

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.1209cbm

ltem: ZTC32

ltem: ZTC10 

ltem: ZTC16 

10 oz

12 oz

16 oz

26 oz

8 oz

32 oz

Paper Deli Cups
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Kraft Paper
ltem: HBK05 
Case Qty: 300pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0596cbm

Kraft Paper
ltem: HBK06 
Case Qty: 300pcs 
Case Vol: 0.1071cbm

Kraft Paper
ltem:HBK01 
Case Qty:1000pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0941cbm

Kraft Paper
ltem: HBK02 
Case Qty: 500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0646cbm

Kraft Paper
ltem: HBK03 
Case Qty: 600pcs 
Case Vol:0.1082cbm

Kraft Paper
ltem: HBK04 
Case Qty: 500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0971cbm

ltem: SNB08 
Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0449cbm

ltem: SNB16
Case Qty: 400pcs
Case Vol: 0.0500cbm

Case Vol: 0.0664cbm

ltem: SNB26
Case Qty: 400pcs

ltem: SNB32
Case Qty: 400pcs
Case Vol: 0.0837cbm

8 oz

32oz H BK04

H BK05

H BK06

H BK01

16 oz

26 oz

H BK02

H BK03

Square Noodle Box Hamburger Box

Fries Tray

Hot Dog Tray
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Hamburger Box

HBC03
ltem: HBC03
Material: Corrugated Paper 
Case Qty: 200pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0907cbm

HBC01
ltem: HBC01 
Material: Corrugated Paper
Case Qty: 250pcs 
CaseVol: 0.0620cbm

ltem: HBC06
Material: Corrugated Paper 
Case Qty: 100pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0932cbm

Material: Corrugated Paper 
Case Qty: 200pcs
Case Vol: 0.0571cbm

Material: Corrugated Paper 
Case Qty: 200pcs
Case Vol: 0.1073cbm

Material: Corrugated Paper 
Case Qty: 200pcs
Case Vol: 0.1073cbm

ltem: HBC02

ltem: HBC04

ltem: HBC05

HBC02

HBC04

HBC05

HBC06
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SOS Bag

Pizza Box

Take out Bag Paper Spork

Paper Cutlery

Kraft Paper Cutlery

03PR
O3PRSP / Spork / Paper / 125mm

02PR

01PR
01PRKN / Knife / Paper / 160mm

Case Pack: 250*1 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0185cbm

CYS09 / 12* 9*15.75"/ 110gsm 
CYS10 /12.85*7*13"/100gsm 
CYS11 / 13*7* 13"/ 110gsm 
CYS12 / 13* 7*17"/ 110gsm 
CYS13 / 16*6* 12"/ 110gsm 
CYS14 /14* 10*15.5"/ 120gsm

Product Code: PB-101

Description: Kraft paper pizza box 

△ △

CYS01 / 5.25*3.25* 13.13"/ 100gsm 
CYS02 / 7.85* 5*10"/ 100gsm 
CYS03 / 8*4.5* 10.25"/ 100gsm
CYS04 / 10*5* 13"/ 100gsm 
CYS05 / 10* 6.75*12"/ 100gsm
CYS06 / 12*7* 14"/ 110gsm 
CYS07 / 12* 7*17"/ 110gsm 
CYS08 / 12*9* 15"/ 110gsm 

CY10 / 10 SOS bag / 6.3*4.2*13.4"/ 50gsm 
CY12 / 12 SOS bag / 7.1*4.5*13.7"/ 60gsm 
CY16 / 16 SOS bag / 7.7*4.7*16"/ 60gsm
CY20 / 20 SOS bag / 8.2*5.3*16.1"/ 60gsm
CY25 / 25 OS bag / 8.2*5.3*18"/ 60gsm

02PRFK / Fork / Paper / 158mm

02PRKN / Knife / Paper / 160mm

01PRFK / Fork / Paper / 158mm

O1PRSP / Spoon / Paper / 155mm

Size: 335*

Weight: 18g

H230*H40mm 

CY4 / 4 S S bag / 5*3.1*9.7" /50gsm 
CY5 / 5 SOS bag / 5.2*3.4*10.9"/ 50gsm 
CY6 / 6 SOS bag / x3.6*11.1"/ 50gsm 
CY8 / 8 SOS bag / 6.1*4.1*12.6"/ 50gsm

02PRSP / Spoon / Paper / 155mm

O4PRSP / Spooper / Paper / 110mm

Paper Scooper 04PR

Flexible Print or Twisted Handle 

Kraft or White Optional

40mm

11

Paper Products



R P-71

R P-91

R O -92

RP-61

RP-81

Product Code: RP-92

Description: 9" 2 Comp Round Plate

Size: φ225*H19.6mm 

Weight: 15g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0381cbm

Product Code: RP-61 

Description: 6" Round Plate

Size: φ155*H12.5mm 

Weight: 6g

Case Pack: 125*8 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0285cbm

Product Code: RP-71 

Description: 7" Round Plate

Size: φ175*H18mm 

Weight: 8g

Case Pack: 125*8 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.04278cbm

Case Vol: 0.0459cbm

Weight: 14.5g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0394cbm

Description: 8" Round Plate

Size: φ205*H16mm 

Weight: 11g

Case Pack: 125*8 Bags 

Product Code: RP-81 

Product Code: RP-91

Description: 8.86" Round Plate

Size: φ225*H20mm 

155m m

175m m

20mm

175m m

225m m

18mm

18mm

12. 5m m

Round Plate
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O P-121 T T -25

T T G-14

T T G-25

ST -81

ST -101

ST -61

O P-101 T T -14

T T -36

Case Vol: 0.0411cbm

Case Vol: 0.0557cbm

Case Vol: 0.0156cbm

Case Vol: 0.0234cbm

Product Code: ST-101
Description: 10" Square Tray 
Size: 260*260*H15mm

Weight: 30g

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0394cbm

Size: 260*192*H20mm 
Weight: 18g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 

Size: 160* 160*H15mm

Weight: 13g
Case Pack: 50*10 Bags 

Description: 8" Square Tray

Size: 200*200*H15mm

Weight: 17g

Case Pack: 50*10 Bags 

Size: 317.5*254*H24.5mm

Weight: 28g
Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 

Case Vol: 0.0443cbm

Case Vol: 0.0522cbm

Case Vol: 0.0548cbm

Case Vol: 0.0443cbm

Product Code: TTL-25
Description: Lid for 5 Comp Tray 
Size: 290*229*H14mm

Weight: 32g

Case Pack: 50*6 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0599cbm

Size: 280*220*H45mm 
Weight: 33g

Case Pack: 50*6 Bags 

Size: 281*221*H45mm

Weight: 46g
Case Pack: 50*6 Bags 

Size: 281*221*H45mm

Weight: 48g
Case Pack: 50*6 Bags 

Description: Lid for 4 Comp Tray

Size: 287*227*H15mm

Weight: 22g

Case Pack: 50*6 Bags 

Product Code: ST-81 

Product Code: OP-101

Description: 10"Oval Plate 

Product Code: ST-61

Description: 6" Square Tray 

Product Code: OP-121

Description: 12.5" Oval Plate 

Product Code: TTL-14 

Product Code: TT-25

Description: 5 CompTray 

Product Code: TT-14

Description: 4 Comp Tray 

Product Code: TT-36

Description: 6 Comp Tray 

254m m

192m m

260m m

20mm

24. 5m m

317. 5m m
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Oval Plate

Square Tray

Take-away Tray

Sugarcane



ST -91

ST -93

C S-96
C S-92

ST -94

T T G-36

C S-81

C S-91

C S-450
Weight: 30g
Case Pack: 50*6 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0406cbm

Product Code: ST-93
Description: 9" 3 Comp Square Tray

Size: 228.6*228.6*H44mm

Weight: 35g

Case Pack: 50*4 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0323cbm

Case Vol: 0.0323cbm

Weight: 37g
Case Pack: 50*4 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0323cbm

Product Code: TTL-36 
Description: Lid for 6 Comp Tray

Size: 287*227*H11.5mmmm 

Product Code: ST-94
Description: 9"4 Comp.Square Tray
Size: 228.6*228.6*H44mm 

Description: 9"Square Tray

Size: 228.6*228.6*H44mm

Weight: 31g

Case Pack: 50*4 Bags 

Size:234.6*234.6*H14mm

Weight: 20g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0378cbm

Weight: 21g
Case Pack: 125*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0619cbm

Weight: 38g
Case Pack: 100*2 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0340cbm

Size: 422*203mm

Weight: 38g

Case Pack: 50*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0361cbm

Weight: 44g
Case Pack: 50*4 Bags
Case Vol: 0.0460cbm

Product Code: CS-91
Description: 9"Clamshell
Size: 461*231mm 

Product Code: CS-450 
Description: 450ml Clamshell

Size: 312*150mm

Product Code: CS-83 
Description: 8" 3-Comp Clamshell

Size: 220*200*H45/77mm 

Size: 251*166*H47/63mm

Weight: 32g

Case Pack: 125*2 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0457cbm

Product Code: ST-91 

Product Code: STL-90

Description: Lid for 9" Square Tray 

Product Code: CS-81

Description: 8" Clamshell 

Product Code: CS-92

Description: 9" 2-Comp Clamshell 

CS-83

Take-away Tray Clamshell
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Sugarcane



C S-93

BR -340

BR -1000

BR -650

FT -5C

FT -6C

C S-96

CH-2 

Product Code: FT-5C
Description: 5 Comp Tray 
Size: 265*215*H25mm

Weight: 25g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0532cbm

Case Vol: 0.0535cbm

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0378cbm

Case Pack: 125*2 Bags

Case Vol: 0.0370cbm

Description: 2 Cup Holder

Size: 220*113*H48mm

Weight: 13g

Case Pack: 75*8 Bags 

Product Code: CS-96

Description: 9"* 6" Clamshell

Size: 229*152*H76mm

Weight: 31g

Description: 9" 3 Comp
Clamshell Size: 461*231mm
Weight: 44g Case Pack: 50*4
Bags Case Vol: 0.0460cbm

Description: 6 Compartment Food Tray

Size: 321*210*H31mm
Weight: 38g

Product Code: BR-340 

Capacity: 340ml Bowl

Size: φ160*H38mm 

Weight: 10g

Case Pack: 125*8 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0360cbm

Size: φ190*H73mm

Weight: 22g

Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0469cbm

Product Code: BR-650
Capacity: 200ml Bowl
Size: 247.9*160.6*H43mm
Weight: 20g
Case Pack: 125*4 Bags 
Case Vol: 0.0470cbm

Spoon / 4g / 50*20 Bags / 0.0156cbm

Knife / 3.5g / 50*20 Bags / 0.0121cbm

Chinese Spoon / 3.5g / 50*20 Bags / 0.0115cbm

Product Code: CH-2 

Product Code: FT-6C

Product Code: CS-93 

Product Code: BR-1000

Capacity: 1000ml Bowl

Fork / 3.5g / 50*20 Bags / 0.0164cbm

48mm

73mm

160. 6m m

190m m

160mm 

247. 9m m

38mm

43mm

Cup Holder
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Cutlery

Sugarcane



210mm / 400*24 Boxes / 49*37*44cm

210mm / 250*40 Boxes / 51*41*44cm

10.25" Wrapped / 300*4 Boxes / 29*29*29.5cm

7.75" Paper Wrap / 300*24 Boxes / 57*43*44.5cm

7.75"/ 300*24 oxes / 53*40*42cm

Shelf Life: 24 months
Share the same specs
with regular straws

Flexi PLAS traws

Wrapped PLA Straws

7.75"/ 500*24 Boxes / 54.5*41*41.5cm

7.75" Wrapped / 500*24 Boxes / 44*43*62cm 

7.75"/ 500*24 Boxes / 54.5*41*41.5cm

210mm / 100*100Bags / 56*34*44cm

7.75Paper Wrap / 400*25 Boxes / 44*37.5*67.5cm

Straight PLA Straws
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155PLA

159PLA

158P L A

195PLA
195PLAC1 / Coffee Spoon / PLA / 1.6g / 102mm

213PLA
213PLASS / Soda Spoon / PLA / 6.5g / 200mm

155PLASS / Soup Spoon / PLA / 4.9g / 147mm

155PLAKN / Knife / PLA / 4.9g / 180mm

156PLAKN / Knife / PLA / 4.9g / 165mm

158PLAKN / Knife / PLA / 4.6g / 158mm

159PLASP / Spoon / PLA / 5g / 156mm

159PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 5g / 163mm

156PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 5.1g / 170mm

158PLASP / Spoon / PLA / 5g / 149mm

195PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 4.3g / 158mm

223PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 5.7g / 178mm

195PLAKN / Knife / PLA / 4.4g / 162mm

252PLASS / Spoon / PLA / 5.8g / 164mm

195PLATS / Table Spoon / PLA / 4.0g / 152mm

195PLAC2 / Coffee Spoon / PLA / 2.7g / 121mm

17

155PLATS / Tea Spoon / PLA / 5.2g / 174mm

159PLAKN / Knife / PLA / 4.9g / 170mm

156PLASP / Spoon / PLA / 6.1g / 159mm

155PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 5.3g / 179mm

158PLAFK / Fork / PLA / 4.5g / 150mm

156P L A

223PLA

252PLA

PLA Products



Case Vol: 0.0509cbm

ltem: MF28

Weight: 34.4g

Case Qty: 150sets 

Weight: 25g 

Case Qty: 240setsCase
Vol: 0.0504cbm

ltem: MF32
Weight: 47.3g 

Case Qty: 150sets 

Case Qty: 150sets 

Case Vol: 0.0521cbm

Weight: 43.2g

Case Qty: 150sets 

Case Vol: 0.0404cbm

Case Vol: 0.0515cbm

Case Vol: 0.0413cbm

ltem: MF25

ltem: MF12

Item: MF16

Item: MF24
Weight: 37.5g 

Case Qty: 150setsCase

Vol: 0.0413cbm

Weight: 45.1g

Case Qty: 150sets 

ltem: MF38
Weight: 49.3g 
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MF16

MF25

MF28

MF32

MF38

MF12

MF24

Rectangular Container 32oz

Rectangular Container 28oz

Rectangular Container 24oz

Rectangular Container 25oz

Rectangular Container 16oz

Rectangular Container 38oz

Rectanguiar Container 12oz

PLA Products



ltem:YSG
Weight: 49.5g 

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0413cbm

Item: SIGE
Weight: 52.5g 

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0544cbm

ltem: XSG

Weight: 68.7g 

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0799cbm

ltem: MF1000

Weight: 45.8g

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0390cbm

Weight: 43g 

Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0353cbm

Weight: 50.5g

Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0545cbm

ltem: GWW 
Weight: 33g Case

Qty: 200sets
Case Vol:
0.0596cbm

ltem: TB001
Weight: 45.8g
Case Qty: 150sets

ltem: CB1050
Weight: 40g 

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0485cbm

ltem: TB002

Weight: 55.8g 
Case Qty: 150sets

ltem: CB950

Weight: 34.5g 
Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0475cbm

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0942cbm

ltem: FSG 

ltem: MF800 

ltem: WUGE

Weight: 72.7g 
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FSG

YSG

MF1000

MF800

T B001

T B002

WUGE

CB950

CB1050

Rectangular Container 800m

3 Compartments Round 1000ml

3 Compartments Rectangular1000ml

44oz Turkey Box

Five Compartments Container

4 Compartments 1000ml

Rectangular Container 1000ml

3 Compartments Rectangular 1000ml 42oz Turkey Box

Chinese Bowl950ml

Chinese Bowl 1050ml

Chinese Bowl 1050ml

XSG

SIGE GWW

PLA Products



ltem: MY48 
Weight: 60.5g

Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0663cbm

Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0632

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0376cbm

Weight: 32.7g

Case Qty: 150sets 
Case Vol: 0.0338cbm

Case Qty: 150sets
Case Vol: 0.0355cbm

Weight: 22.8g

Case Qty: 150sets 
Case Vol: 0.0243cbm

ltem: YT16 
Weight: 26.8g

Case Qty.: 240sets
Case Vol: 0.0500cbm

ltem: YT12 
Weight: 23.6g

Case Qty: 240sets
Case Vol: 0.0472cbm

Item: YT32 
Weight: 39.8g

Case Qty: 240sets
Case Vol: 0.0757cbm

Weight: 26.8g

Case Qty: 240sets
Case Vol: 0.0500cbm

Case Qty: 240sets
Case Vol: 0.0527cbm

Case Qty: 240sets

Case Vol: 0.0441cbm

ltem: MY425 

ltem: MY650 

ltem: MY1000

Weight: 38g 

Item: MF30D
Weight: 51.5g 

ltem: MY900

Weight: 37.4g 

ltem: YT16 

ltem: YT08

Weight: 20.4g 

ltem: YT24

Weight: 32.5g 

MF30D

MY1000

MY425

MY650

MY900

MY48

YT08

YT12

YT16

YT24

YT32

YT16W

D ubleCompartments
Container30oz

9" Round 48oz Container

7" Round 900ml Container

Deli Cup 16oz white

Deli Cup 24oz

6"Round Container

7"Round 650ml Container

7" Round 1000ml Container

Deli Cup 12oz

Deli Cup 16oz

Deli Cup 32oz

Deli Cup 8oz
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PLA Products



OF1250

OF1500

OF500

OF750

OY300

OY450

OY500

OY625

OY750

OY800
ltem: OF1500 
Weight: 38.5g 

Case Vol: 0.0476cbm

Case Vol: 0.0530cbm

Case Vol: 0.0476cbm

Case Qty: 300sets

Case Vol: 0.0583cbm

ltem: OF1250 
Weight: 36g 

ltem: OF500

Weight: 20.5g 
Case Qty: 300sets 

Weight: 22.2g 
Case Qty: 300sets 

Weight: 23.2g

Case Qty: 300sets 

ltem: OY800 
Weight: 23.5g

Case Qty: 300sets
Case Vol: 0.0655cbm

ltem: OY450 
Weight: 14.5g

Case Qty: 450sets 
Case Vol: 0.0633cbm

ltem: OY750 
Weight: 21.5g

Case Qty: 300sets 
Case Vol: 0.0606cbm

ltem: OY300

Weight: 13.4g

Case Qty: 450sets

Case Vol: 0.0612cbm

Weight: 20.5g 
Case Qty: 300sets

Case Vol: 0.0585cbm

Case Qty: 450sets
Case Vol: 0.0654cbm
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Round Container 500ml

Round Container 750ml

Round Container 1250ml

Round Container 1500ml Portion Cup 800oz

Round Container 625mlOF1000

OF650 Round Container 650ml

Round Container 1000ml

Round Container 300ml

Round Container 450ml

Round Container 500ml

Round Container 750ml

Case Vol:0.0557cbm

Case Qty: 150sets

Case Vol: 0.0557cbm

ltem: OF650 

ltem: OF1000

Weight: 26g 

Case Qty: 150sets

ltem: OF750 

ltem: OY625 

ltem: OY500

Weight: 17.3g 

PLA Products



OY1000

OY1250

OY2000

OY3000

JLB1

JLB2

JLB4

PC 075

Case Vol: 0.0642cbm

Case Qty: 90sets

Case Vol: 0.0644cbm

Weight: 26g 

Case Qty: 300sets
Case Vol: 0.0684cbm

Weight: 68g 

Case Qty: 90sets

Case Vol: 0.0609cbm

ltem: OY2000

Weight: 44g 

Weight: 34.5g

Case Qty: 200sets 

ltem: OY1500

Weight: 37.5g 
Case Qty: 200sets 

ltem: JLB4

Weight: 7g

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0777cbm

ltem: JLB1
Weight: 3.5g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0337cbm

ltem: JLB2

Weight: 5g

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0443cbm

ltem: Pc075 

Weight: 1g

Case Qty: 2500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0192cbm

Weight: 5.6g

Case Qty: 1000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0777cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0259cbm
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Round Container 1000ml

Round Container 1500ml

Round Container 2500ml

Round Container 3000ml

Sauce Cup 1.5oz

Sauce Cup 2oz

Sauce Cup 1oz

Sauce Cup 3oz

Round Container 1250ml

Round Container 2000ml

Portion Cup 0.75oz

Sauce Cup 4oz

OY1500

OY2500

JLB3

JLB5

Case Vol: 0.0629cbm

Case Qty: 200sets

Case Vol: 0.0824cbm

ltem: OY1000 

ltem: OY1250 

ltem: OY2500 

ltem: OY3000

Weight: 72g 

ltem: JLB5 

ltem: JLB3

Weight: 2.5g 

Portion Cup



PC15

PC20

PC25

PC32

PC40

Pc10 PC55

PCL45

PCL74

PCL62P

PCL78P
Item: DC16 Weight:
12.5g/pc 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol:

0.0502cbm

Case Vol: 0.0542cbm

Case Vol: 0.0339cbm

Case Qty.: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0385cbm

Weight: 2g

Case Qty: 2500pcs 

ltem: PC15 
Weight: 1.7g 

ltem: PC25
Weight: 2.1g 

ltem: PC32 

Weight: 3g

ltem: PC40

Weight: 3.6g 

ltem: Pc10 
Weight: 1.2g

Case Qty: 2500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0192cbm

ltem: PC55 
Weight: 4g

Case Qty: 2500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0583cbm

ltem: PCL62 
Weight: 1.2g/pc

Material: PET 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0380cbm

Item: PCL74 
Weight: 1.6g/pc

Material: PET 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0550cbm

ltem: PCL62P 
Weight: 1g/pc

Material: PP 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0380cbm

Material: PET

Case Qty: 2500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0198cbm

Case Vol: 0.0367cbm

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0560cbm

Case Qty: 2500pcs 

ltem: PC20 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

ltem: PCL45

Weight: 0.6g/pc 
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Portion Cup 25 oz

Portion Cup 3.25 oz

Portion Cup PP Lid 78mm

Portion Cup Lid 45mm

Portion Cup Lid 74mm

Portion Cup 5.5 oz

Fitting for 1.5/2/2.5oz Cup

Fitting for 3.25/4/5.5oz Cup

Fitting for 3.25/4/5.5oz Cup

Fitting for 0.75/1oz Cup

PCL62

Portion Cup 1 oz

Portion Cup 2 oz

Portion Cup 4 oz

Portion Cup 1.5 oz

Portion Cup PP Lid 62mm

Portion Cup Lid 62mm

Fitting for 1.5/2/2.5oz Cup

Portion Cup



PDC32

PDC24

PDC08

PDC12

PFL117 T32

DCL

DC08

DC32

DC16 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol : 0.0930cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.1005cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.1095cbm

Item: PFL117
Weight: 6g 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol:0.0605cbm

Weight: 16g 

ltem: PDC08

Weight: 11g 

ltem: T32 
Weight: 27g

Case Qty: 180pcs
Case Vol: 0.0245cbm

Weight: 29g

Case Qty: 150pcs
Case Vol: 0.0795cbm

Weight: 8g/pc

Case Qty: 500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0398cbm

Weight: 17g/pc

Case Qty: 500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0963cbm

Weight: 12.5g/pc

Case Qty: 500pcs 
Case Vol: 0.0502cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0417cbm
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Case Qty : 500pcs

Case Vol : 0.0810cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0975cbm

ltem: PDC16 

Iltem: PDC24

Weight: 22g 

tem: PDC32

Weight: 23g 

ltem: PDC12

Weight: 14g 

ltem: ST5 

ltem: DC08 

Item: DC16 

ltem: DC32 

ltem: DCL 

Weight: 4.8g/pc 

PET Deli Cup 24 0z

PET Deli Cup 32 0z

PET Deli Cup Flat Lid

16oz Deli Container

32ozPPFood Tray
designed for iflmhotseal

PET Deli Cup 8 oz

PET Deli Cup 12 0z

PET Deli Cup 16 0z

Deli Container Lid

8oz Deli Container

32oz Deli Container

MFPP 5 compt.SchoolTray
Lid optional

PDC16

ST5

Thermo Forming



MFPP 6"Sandwich Box

MFPP 8"Hinged Container

MFPP 9x6"Hinged Container

PET Deli Cup Dome Lid

PET Cold Beverage Cup 8oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 9oz

Case Vol: 0.0595cbm

Case Vol: 0.0680cbm

Case Vol: 0.0680cbm

ltem: HMF8 
Weight: 56g 

ltem: HMF9 
Weight: 66g 

Weight: 44g 

Case Qty: 200pcs
Case Vol: 0.0650cbm

ltem:HMF83

Weight: 56g 

ltem: HMF93 
Weight: 66g 

Weight: 26g 

Weight: 8g
Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0534cbm

Weight: 12g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0813cbm

ltem: CBC08.78

Weight: 5g

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0487cbm

Weight: 6g

Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0419cbm

ltem: CBC09.78

Weight: 6.5g 

Case Qty:1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0514cbm

Weight: 15g

Case Qty: 1000pcs
Case Vol: 0.1054cbm

Case Qty: 400pcs

Case Vol: 0.0736cbm

Case Qty: 150pcs

Case Vol: 0.0595cbm

Case Qty: 150pcs

Case Qty: 150pcs

ltem: HMF96 

Case Qty: 150pcs

ltem: HMF6 Item: PDL117

ltem: CBC10.78 

Item: CBC24.90

ltem: CBC12.90 
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HMF8

HMF9

HMF83

HMF93

PDL117

CBC08.78

CBC10.78

CBC12.90

CBC24.90

HMF6

HMF96

CBC09.78

MFPP 9"Hinged Container

MFPP 9"Hinged Container 3Cmpt

MFPP 8"Hinged Container 3 Cmpt PET Cold Beverage Cup 10oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 12oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 24oz

Thermo Forming



Case Vol: 0.0711cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.1105cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs 

ltem: CBC09.92

Weight: 8.5g 

ltem: CBC12.92 
Weight: 10.2g

Case Qty: 1000pcs 

ltem: CBC14.92

Weight: 11.3g

Case Qty: 1000pcs 

ltem:CBC16.98

Weight: 13.5g

Case Qty: 1000pcs Case Qty: 1000pcs
Case Vol: 0.0191cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0366cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs 

78F / 2.2g / 1000pcs / 0.028cbm
90F / 3.0g / 1000pcs / 0.038cbm

92F / 2.6g / 1000pcs / 0.0386cbm

98F / 2.8g / 1000pcs / 0.0492cbm

107F / 3.4g / 500pcs / 0.0282cbm

78D / 2.5g / 1000pcs / 0.031cbm
90D / 3.4g / 1000pcs / 0.442cbm

92D / 3.4g / 1000pcs / 0.0442cbm

98D / 3.9g / 1000pcs / 0.0557cbm

107D / 5.50g / 500pcs / 0.0349cbm

Case Vol: 0.1248cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0675cbm

Case Vol: 0.0796cbm

Case Vol: 0.0996cbm

ltem: CBC20.98

Weight: 15g 

ltem: CBC24.98

Weight: 16.5g 

Case Vol: 0.0594cbm

ltem: PTCO2

Weight: 2.8g 

ltem: PTCO7

Weight: 4.1g 

ltem: PTC16

Weight: 10.5g 

Item: CBC32.107
Weight: 22g 

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.1234cbm
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PET Cold Beverage Cup 09oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 12oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 14oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 20oz

PET Cup Dome Lid

PET Cold Beverage Cup 32oz

Party Cup 16oz

CBC12.92

CBC14.92

CBC20.98

CBC32.107

PET Cold Beverage Cup 16oz

PET Cold Beverage Cup 24oz

PET Cup Flat Lid

Party Cup 2oz

Party Cup 7oz

CBC24.98

CBC09.92

CBC16.98

PTC07

PTCO2

PTC16

Thermo Forming



ltem: PS.C35
Weight: 2.2g 

ltem: PS.C05

Weight: 2.7g 

ltem: PS.C07

Weight: 3.5g 

ltem: PS.C09

Weight: 4.9g 

Case Vol: 0.0622cbm

Case Vol: 0.0648cbm

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0481cbm

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0872cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0554cbm

Item: PP.C05
Weight: 3.2g Case
Qty: 2500pcs Case
Vol: 0.0622cbm

Item: PP.C07
Weight: 3.5g Case
Qty: 2500pcs Case
Vol: 0.0648cbm

Item: PP.C35 
Weight: 2.5g 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0481cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0554cbm

Item: PP.C10 
Weight: 5g
Case Qty: 2500pcs 

Case Vol: 0.0872cbm

Case Qty: 1000pcs 

Case Qty: 1000pcs 

Weight: 28.3g

ltem: C9W
Weight: 4.5g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0832cbm

ltem: Mc30
Weight: 0.8g

ltem: PPC16 
Weight: 6.5g

Case Qty: 500pcs
Case Vol: 0.0284cbm

Item: PP.C14 
Weight: 5.5g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0831cbm

Item: PP.C16 
Weight: 5.8g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0832cbm

Size: 32oz
Weight: 21.5g

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Qty: 2500pcs

ltem: PS.C10

Weight: 5.2g 

ltem: PS.C12 

Weight: 6.5g 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0816cbm

Item: PP.C12
Weight: 5.2g 

Item: PP.C09
Weight: 4.5g 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0816cbm

Case Vol: 0.0831cbm

Case Vol: 0.0832cbm

ltem: PS.C14

Weight: 7.5g

ltem: PS.C16

Weight: 9.8g

Size: 44oz 

16oz PP Neon Party Cup

14 oz Rippled Drinking Cup

16 oz Rippled Drinking Cup

Torch Cups

Plastic Measuring Cups

C9W

C14

C16

9 oz Rippled Drinking Cup Wrapped

MC30

PPC16
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Thermo Forming



Case Qty: 150pcs 

Case Vol: 0.0240cbm

Case Qty: 150pcs 

Case Vol: 0.0253cbm

Weight: 2.6g 

Case Qty: 2000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0326cbm

Weight: 3.7g 

Case Qty: 2500pcs

ltem: TB09

Weight: 11g 

ltem: CT12

Weight: 17.8g

Case Qty: 500pcs 

ltem: P7
Weight: 25g
Case Qty: 384pcs
Case Vol: 0.0320cbm

ltem:TBF09 
Weight: 15g 

Case Qty: 750PCS Case 

Vol: 0.0500cbm

Weight: 7g

Case Qty: 320pcs
Case Vol: 0.0176cbm

Case Vol: 0.0023cbm

Case Vol: 0.0275cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0179cbm

Case Vol: 0.0643cbm

Case Qty: 500pcs

Case Vol: 0.0377cbm

Case Vol: 0.0535cbm

ltem: CG05

Weight: 13.1g 

ltem: WG06

Weight: 13.6g 

Weight: 8.2g 

Item: AS5
Weight: 3.2g 

Case Qty: 200pcs

Weight: 55g

Case Qty: 160pcs

TB09

CT12

CG05

CW02
ltem: CW02 

WG06

Tumbler 9oz

Shot Glass 1oz

Shot Glass 2oz

Wine Glass 6 oz

Drinking cup 12oz

Champagne Glass 5 oz

Fluted Tumbler 9oz

Shot Glass 2 oz

Square Cup 1.75oz

7"Plate P7

AS5

SG02
ltem: SG02 

P1025
ltem: P1025

SG175
Ltem: SG175 

TBF09

CW01
ltem: CW01 

5"Chinese Spoon

10.25"Plate
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Serving Ware Serving Ware
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ltem:T9 
Weight: 36g

Material:PS 
Case Qty: 48pcs
Case Vol: 0.0122cbm

ltem: IS9 
Weight: 19.6g

Material: PP 
Case Qty: 48pcs
Case Vol: 0.0127cbm

ltem: T65 
Weight: 12g 
Material: PS 

Case Qty: 40pcs Case

Vol: 0.0116cbm

Weight: 25.9g

Material: PS 

Case Qty: 48pcs

Case Vol: 0.0090cbm

ltem: SPA
Weight: 35.8g 
Material: PS

Case Qty: 48pcs
Case Vol: 0.0099cbm

Weight: 18.8g 
Material: PP

Case Qty: 48pcs
Case Vol: 0.0127cbm

Weight: 6.2g 
Material: PS 

Case Qty: 200pcs

Case Vol: 0.0059cbm

Case Qty: 24pcs

Case Vol: 0.0159cbm

Sf10 / Spoon / PS / 21g / 250mm

ltem: ISH9 

ltem: CC1025 

ltem: SD25

ltem: TD225
Weight: 9.3g 

Material: PS 

Case Qty: 200pcs

Case Vol: 0.0059cbm

Weight: 87.3g

Material: PS 

SS85 / Spoon / PS / 18g / 218mm

SF10 / Fork / PS / 19.6g / 250mm

Sf85 / Fork / PS / 17g / 218mm

Cc1025 

ISH9 

T9 9" Tong

Ice Scoop

T65 6.5" Tong

Cake Cutter

SPA  Serving Spatula

Square Dish

8.5" Serving Spoon

10' Serving Fork

Salad serving Scissors 
ltem: SSC1125 

Tapered Dish 

SF86

SS86

T d225

SD25

SF10

SS10 

SSC1125

IS9 Ice Scoop

10"Serving Spoon

8.5"Serving Fork

Serving Ware



02PSKN / Knife / PS / 3g / 162mm

01PPFK / Fork / PP / 2.5g / 150mm

02PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 3g / 142mm 

02PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3g / 142mm 

02PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 3g / 142mm 

01PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP/2.5g / 142mm 

02PSFK / Fork / PS / 3g / 150mm 

02PSSP / Spork / PS/3g / 140mm

02PPKN / Knife / PP / 3g / 162mm

02PPFK / Fork / PP / 3g / 150mm 

02PPSP / Spork / PP / 3g / 140mm

01PPSP / Spork / PP / 2.5g / 140mm

01PPKN / Knife / PP / 2.5g / 162mm

02PSSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 3g / 142mm 

01PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 2.5g / 142mm 
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01PP Economic

02PP

02PS

Premium

Premium

Plastic Cutlery



03PS
03PSKN / Knife / PS / 5.3g /172mm

Heavy Duty

06PS 

05PS 

Heavy Duty

06PSKN / Knife / PS / 5.5g / 197mm

Heavy Duty
03PSDS / Dessert Spoon / PS / 2.3g / 127mm

03PSFK / Fork / PS / 5.5g / 162mm

04PSKN / Knife / PS / 3.7g / 162mm

04PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.7g / 154mm

05PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 5g / 152mm

05PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 4.7g / 147mm

05PPKN / Knife / PP / 5.1g / 178mm

05PSFK / Fork / PS / 6g / 169mm

05PPFK / Fork / PP / 4.9g / 169mm

06PSFK / Fork / PS / 5.5g / 181mm
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03PSDF / Dessert Fork / PS / 1.9g / 127mm

03PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 4.7g / 150mm

04PSFK / Fork / PS / 4.3g / 167mm

04PPFK / Fork / PP / 4.3g / 167mm

04PPKN / Knife / PP / 3.7g / 162mm

04PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 3.7g / 154mm 05PSSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 6g / 147mm

05PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 4.2g / 152mm

05PSKN / Knife / PS / 6g / 178mm

06PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.9g / 166mm

04PP

04PS

Mid-Heavy

Mid-Heavy

05PP Heavy Duty

Plastic Cutlery



10PS 

13PS Heavy Duty

Extra Heavy

07PSFK / Fork / PS / 2.1g / 166mm

07PSC1 / Coffee Spoon / PS / 1g / 116mm

08PSKN / Knife / PS / 6g / 195mm

08PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 5g / 155mm

13PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 4.5g / 165mm

13PSFK / Fork / PS / 6g / 180mm

10PSFK / Fork / PS / 7.8g / 185mm

10PSKN / Knife / PS / 7.2g / 200mm

12PSF2 / Fork / PS / 6g / 175mm

12PSKN / Knife / PS / 6.5g / 197mm

12PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 5g / 168mm
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07PSC2 / Coffee Spoon / PS / 1.2g / 125mm

07PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 2.4g / 164mm

09PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.2g / 170mm

07PSKN / Knife / PS / 2.1g / 164mm

09PSFK / Fork / PS / 2.7g / 165mm

09PSKN / Knife / PS / 3.2g / 175mm

08PSFK / Fork / PS / 6g / 183mm

10PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 5.8g / 170mm

13PSKN / Knife / PS / 6g / 190mm

12PSF1 / Fork / PS / 7.5g / 175mm

13PSSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 5.5g / 170mm

08PS

07PS

09PS Premium

Economic

Extra Heavy

12PS Heavy Duty

Plastic Cutlery



16PS/16PP

15PP Premium
15PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 2.5g / 144mm

Economic

14PS

14PSSS / Soda Spoon / PS / 3.7g / 199mm

Soda & coffee

19PP 

20PP 

18PP 

25PS 

22PS 

Soda

25PSSS / Soda Spoon / PS / 3g / 179mm

Premium

Cartoon

Ice Cream
17PSF1 / Comb iFork / PS / 1.9g / 135mm

22PSTS / Spoon / PS / 3.5g / 147mm

18PPSP / Spoon / PP / 4.6g / 149mm

20PPKN / Knife / PP / 5g / 190mm

20PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 5g / 159mm2
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16PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 1.9g / 124mm

17PSF2 / Combi Fork / PS / 1.6g / 133mm

16PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 1.6g / 124mm

14PSCS / Coffee Spoon / PS / 1.7g / 107mm

17PSCS / Coffee Spoon / PS / 0.9g / 109mm

17PSSF / Fruit Fork / PS / 0.9g / 85mm

0PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 5g / 151mm

19PSTS / Spoon / PS / 3.5g / 149mm

20PPFK / Fork / PP / 5g / 182mm

Heavy Duty

Plastic Cutlery



29PP

36PS Economic
36PSSP / Spoon / PS / 2.1g / 129mm

35PSTS / Taster / PS / 1.2g / 75mm

27PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 4g / 152mm

26PSFK / Fork / PS / 5g / 174mm

29PPSP / Spork / PP / 2.3g / 145mm

26PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.7g / 155mm

26PSSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 4.5g / 142mm

31PSFK / Fork / PS / 8g / 180mm

31PSKN / Knife / PS / 8g / 190mm

37PPFK / Fork / PP / 2.8g / 151mm

37PPKN / Knife / PP / 2.8g / 160mm

37PPSP / Spork / PP / 2.8g / 137mm

37PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 2.8g / 140mm
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26PS

27PS

35PS Taster

Economic

Heavy Duty
26PSKN / Knife / PS / 5g / 185mm

Heavy Duty

37PP 

31PS Luxury

Prenium

27PSSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 4.5g / 142mm

27PSFK / Fork / PS / 6g / 180mm

27PSKN / Knife / PS / 6g / 193mm

31PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 8g / 172mm

37PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 2.8g / 146mm

Plastic Cutlery



40PS 

43PS Premium
43PSKN / Knife / PS / 3g / 162mm

Economic 44PS 

45PS 

46PS 

Premium
45PSKN / Knife / PS / 2.7g / 175mm

Japanese43PP Premium
43PPKN / Knife / PP / 3g / 162mm

Heavy Duty
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40PSFK / Fork / PS / 2.7g / 152mm

40PSKN / Knife / PS / 2.4g / 155mm

43PSFK / Fork / PS / 3.2g / 165mm

43PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 3.2g / 160mm

44PSSP / Spoon / PS / 3.8g / 142mm

44PSFK / Fork / PS / 4.9g / 169mm

44PSKN / Knife / PS / 5g / 184mm

46PSSP / Spork / PS / 4g / 163mm

46PSFK / Fork / PS / 3.8g / 163mm

40PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 2.7g / 150mm

43PPFK / Fork / PP / 3.2g / 165mm

43PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.2g / 160mm

46PSTS / Spoon / PS / 4.2g / 163mm

45PSFK / Fork / PS / 3g / 175mm

45PSSP / Spoon / PS / 3.2g / 175mm

Plastic Cutlery



47PP 

51PP 

63PP 

49PS Yogurt
49PSSP / Yogurtspoon / PS / 1g / 94mm

Sundae
51PPS0 / Soda spoon / PP / 3.8g / 199mm

Duty Heavy

Heavy Duty

64PS 

66PS 

74PS 

Stirrer

Cream

Mid-Heavy
74PSKN / Knife / PS / 4.2g / 172mm

63PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 5.3g / 157mm

47PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 4.3g / 155mm

47PPKN / Knife / PP / 4.6g / 192mm 64PSRS / Stirrer / PS / 3.1g / 168mm

66PSSP / Spoon / PS / 5.8g / 153mm

74PSFK / Fork / PS / 4.2g / 161mm

74PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 3.8g / 146mm

74PsSS / Soup Spoon / PS / 4.2g / 140mm

47PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 4.1g / 164mm

63PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 5.4g / 155mm

63PPKN / Knife / PP / 6.1g / 185mm

47PPFK / Fork / PP / 4.3g / 180mm

63PPFK / Fork / PP / 5.6g / 180mm

51PPTS / Taster / PP / 1.3g / 75mm

51PPSS / Soda spoon / PP / 3.2g / 127mm

64PSFS / Stirrer / PS / 2.2g / 165mm

75PSFK / Fork / PS / 4g / 180mm

75PSKN / Knife / PS / 4g / 180mm

75PSSP / Spoon / PS / 4g / 180mm

75PSCS / Coffee Spoon / PS / 3.3g / 147mm

75PS Mid-Heavy

155m m
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Plastic Cutlery



86PP

96PS

98PS

91PS Economic

Heavy Duty

86PPFK / Fork / PP / 5.3g / 161mm

Heavy Duty

110PSSP / Spoon / PS / 6g / 180mm

113PP 

119PP 

112PS Spoon
112PSSP / Spoon / PS / 3g / 145mm

Economic

119PPFK / Fork / PP / 2.5g / 146mm

Mid-Heavy
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98PPFK / Fork / PP / 3.9g / 175mm

98PPKN / Knife / PP / 4.2g / 189mm

113PPFK / Fork / PP / 3g / 165mm

113PPKN / Knife / PP / 2.7g / 165mm

119PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 2.5g / 141mm

91PSFK / Fork / PS / 2.5g / 168mm

91PSKN / Knife / PS / 2.5g / 171mm

96PSFK / Fork / PS / 1.4g / 106mm

96PSSP / Spoon / PS / 1.6g / 106mm

119PPSP / Spork / PP / 2.5g / 146mm

113PPSP / Spoon / PP / 2.7g / 170mm

119PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 2.5g / 141mm

110PS

Taster

Heavy Duty

Plastic Cutlery



118PSKN / Knife / PS / 4g / 173mm

226PPFK / Fork / PP / 5g / 175mm

Chinese Spoon / PP / 6g / 170mm

Chinese Spoon / PP / 2g / 117mm

226PPKN / Knife / PP / 5g / 171mm

211PPFK / Fork / PP / 1.3g / 124mm

229PSFK / Fork / PS / 7.7g / 181mm

212PPFK / Fork / PP / 2.2g / 148mm

212PPKN / Knife / PP / 2.1g / 160mm

212PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 2.1g / 142mm
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167PPCS

211PP

Chinese Spoons

211PP Economic

Economic

228PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 1.3g / 121mm

153PPCS

211PP

42PPCS

Economic

Economic

212PP 

228PP 

229PS 

Economic

Heavy Duty

229PSKN / Knife / PS / 7.2g / 193mm

118PSSP / Spoon / PS / 3.3g / 145mm

Chinese Spoon / PP / 3.8g / 138mm

118PSFK / Fork / PS / 3.4g / 158mm

229PSTS / Tea Spoon / PS / 4.2g / 155mm

Plastic Cutlery



247PP 

241PP Economic

Heavy Duty

Duty KitHeavy

School Kit

Meal Kit
Customized
Promotional

Pizza stands
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247PPSS / Soup Spoon / PP / 4.9g / 164mm

247PPKN / Knife / PP / 5.4g / 187mm

247PPTS / Tea Spoon / PP / 4g / 163mm

254PPKN / Knife / PP / 4.8g / 190mm

ltem: PZA01
Weight: 2.3g 

ltem: PZA03

Weight: 1.6g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0109 cbm
ltem: PZA02 
Weight: 2.8g 

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0130 cbm

251PPFK / Fork / PP70.6g / 70mm

251PPSP / Spoon / PP / 0.6g / 69mm

247PPFK / Fork / PP / 4.9g / 173mm

238PPFK / Fork / PP / 1.9g / 146mm

241PPFK / Fork / PP / 2.8g / 152mm

254PPFK / Fork / PP / 4.7g / 180mm

Spork + Straw + Napkin1000 Bulk

Fork + Knife + Spoon+ Napkin250 Bulk

Fork+ Knife+ Spoon+ Salt & Pepper
+ Napkin250 Bulk

Case Qty: 1000pcs

Case Vol: 0.0130 cbm

238PP 

254PP 

251PP Taster

Economic

Heavy Duty

Plastic Cutlery



Paper straws

197mm / 250*40Boxes / 51*41*40cm

210mm / 100*48 Boxes / 40*27*44cm

210mm / 40*24 Bags / 21*20*22.5cm

197mm / 250*40 Boxes / 45*36.5*42cm

133mm / 1000*12 Boxes / 47*32*28.5cm

210mm / 500*12 Boxes / 42*28*44cm

240mm / 500*9 Boxes / 42*42*26cm

260mm Wrapped / 500*4 Boxes / 32*29*29.5cm

210mm / 50*24 Bags / 51*35*22.5cm

197mm Wrapped / 300*12 Boxes / 43*33.5*43cm

210mm / 150*40 Boxes / 48.5*39*44cm

260mm Wrapped / 300*4 Boxes / 33.5*29*30cm

260mm / 300*4 Boxes / 28*28*28cm

240mm / 180*48 Bags / 46*40*50cm

197mm / 400*24 Boxes / 49*43*42cm

140mm / 250*40Boxes / 45*36.5*30cm

210mm / 250*20 Boxes / 45*36.5*23cm

133mm / 500*12 Boxes / 34*29.5*28.5cm

240mm / 50*24 Bags / 42*32*25.5cm

200mm / 200*25 Boxes / 41.5*35*56.5cm

197mm / 300*12 Boxes / 42*28*42cm

135mm / 200*6 Boxes / 23*15*28.5cm

210mm / 250*9 Boxes / 34*34*22.5cm

4.0mm

5.5mm

6.0mm

8.0mm

5.0mm

6.5mm
10.0mm

12.0mm

9.0mm

7.0mm
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Paper & Plastic Straws



8" Spike / 50*20 boxes / 51*28.5*21.8cm

210mm Film Wrap / 250*20 bags / 66.5*43.5*46.5cm

260mm Film Wrap / 100*40 bags / 48*40*30cm

225mm / 300*12 boxes / 60*40*47cm

11.25" Film Wrap / 300*18 bags / 62.5*32*63cm

10" Film Wrap / 300*12 boxes / 43*29*55.5cm

10" / 300*12 boxes / 51*34*27cm

260mm / 25*48 bags / 52.5*37.5*28cm 

260mm Paper Wrap / 50*50 bags / 46*40.5*60cm

41

230mm / 1000 Bulk / 42*24.5*26cm

230mm / 200*6 boxes / 37*26*25.5cm

9"Spike / 200*24 boxes / 61.5*49*48cm

9" Film Wrap / 50*20 boxes / 42*39*26.7cm

8.25" Film Wrap / 100*32 boxes / 56.5*45*49cm

8.25" Film Wrap / 300*24 boxes / 56.5*46.5*47cm

200mm / 250*40 boxes / 53*42*42cm 

10.25" Film Wrap / 300*12 boxes / 57*43*29.5cm

260mm / 100*40 bags / 49*34.5*28cm 

7.875" / 200*25 boxes / 42*35*46.5cm 

9.0mm

12.0mm

11.0mm

10.0mm

11.0mm

6.0mm

8.0mm

6.0mm

11.0mm
6.9mm

6.3mm

Paper & Plastic Straws



8" / 500*10 boxes / 21.5*15*31cm

7" Film Wrap / 100*100 bags / 67*28.5*43cm

240mm / 100*100 PH bags / 58*26.5*50cm

210mm / 250*40 bags / 59*37.5*44cm 

7.625" Paper Wrap / 400*25 bags / 46*37.5*66.5cm

Cross

Double Barrel

5.0mm

6.3mm

5" / 1000*10 boxes / 46*14*20.5cm

7" / 1000*10 boxes / 22*16.5*52cm

5" / 1000*10 boxes / 43*14*22.5cm

6" / 1000*10 boxes / 22x16.5*49cm

5.25" / 500*10 boxes / 22*14.5*49cm

7" / 1000*10 boxes / 53.5*22*19.6cm

5.5"Paper Wrap / 500*24 boxes / 49*43*34cm

7.75" / 100*24 boxes / 45*23.5*21.5cm 210mm

/ 200*24 PVC boxes / 36.5*27.5*44cm 210mm

/ 250*40 PVC boxes / 51*41*44cm

7.75" / 400*25 boxes / 41*34.5*54cm 

7.75" Paper Wrap / 400*25 boxes / 45*37.5*67.5cm

210mm / 100*36 bags / 42*25.5*44cm

210mm / 400*12 boxes / 45**31*44cm

210mm / 200*48 PVC boxes / 45*30.5*44cm

210mm / 225*48 PVC boxes / 48*32*44cm

210mm / 250*40 PVC boxes / 42*33*44cm 

240mm Film Wrap / 250*24 bags / 36*33*54cm 

210mm Paper Wrap / 100*100 bags / 52*43*48.5cm

250mm / 500*20 bags / 61*61*51.5cm 

240mm Paper Wrap / 250*10 bags / 61.5*37.5*27.5cm

Flat

2.7mm

3.0mm

3.5mm

Triple Barrel

6.0mm

7.0mm

8.0mm
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Paper & Plastic Straws



6" / 500*9 boxes / 32.5*28*17cm

210mm / 500*10 bags / 50*24.8*22cm

5.25" / 1000*10 boxes / 24*23.5*28cm

8" Paper Wrap / 250*40 bags / 62*41.5*46cm

10.25" Paper Wrap / 300*4 boxes / 33*29.5*29.5cm

7.75" Film Wrap / 500*10 bags / 50*30*22.5cm

5.75" Paper Wrap / 500*24 boxes / 45*37*37cm

200mm Paper Wrap / 500*12 boxes / 42.5*29.5*45cm

8"/ 250*9 boxes / 30.7*21.5*31cm

6" / 500*6 boxes / 29*16.5*48cm

9" Film Wrap / 500*4 boxes / 41*34*26.5cm

7.75" / 500*24 boxes / 54.5*41*41.5cm

7.75" Paper Wrap / 500*24 boxes / 44*43*62cm

8.25"/ 250*20 boxes / 56.5*27*44cm 

7.75" Paper Wrap / 300*24 boxes / 49*44*58.3cm 

10.25"/500*4 boxes / 35*35*27.5cm

7.75" / 250*50 boxes /45*45*41.5cm 

7.75" Paper Wrap / 500*24 boxes / 44*43*57.5cm

7.75" / 300*24 boxes / 53*40*42cm 

7.75" Paper Wrap / 300*24 boxes / 57*43*44.5cm 

10.25" Paper Wrap / 300*4 boxes / 29*29*29.5cm

4.0mm

4.3mm

5.0mm

8.0mm

6.3mm

5.6mm

6.0mm

7.0mm

7.4mm
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Paper & Plastic Straws



Powder Free
FDA 21 CFR Part 117.2600
Ambidextrous
Non-Sterile
Sizes: SM/MD/LG/XL

Color: Blue

Pack: 10/100

Total: 1000 Gloves

Weight: 2.5 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Fingertip

Features NOW-NIPF-3-BL

43

Nitrile Disposable Gloves

NOW-NIPF-3-2M-BL

NOW-NIPF-3-BK

Color: Blue

Pack: 10/200

Total: 2000 Gloves

Weight: 2.5 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Fingertip

Color: Black

Pack: 10/100

Total: 1000 Gloves

Weight: 2.5 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Fingertip



Clear
FDA 21 CFR Part 175.300
Ambidextrous
Non-Sterile
Sizes: SM/MD/LG/XL/2XL

Pack: 10/100

Total: 1000 Gloves

Weight: 3.5 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Smooth

Powder Free

Features NOW-VIPF-3-CL-E

43

Vinyl Disposable Gloves

NOW-VIPF-3-CL

NOW-VIPP-3-CL

Clear

Pack 10/100

2000 Gloves

4.0 Grams (Size Md)

3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Smooth

Pack: 10/100

Total: 1000 Gloves

Weight: 4.0 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Smooth

Powder Free

Pack: 10/100

Total: 1000 Gloves

Weight: 4.0 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 3.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Smooth

Powdered    *No 2XL



Cream
FDA 21 CFR Part 177.2600
Ambidextrous
Non-Sterile
Sizes: SM/MD/LG/XL

Features NOW-LIPP-4.5-CR
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Latex Disposable Gloves

NOW-LIPF-5-CR

NOW-LEPF-5.5-CR

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Pack: 10/100

Total Unit: 1000 Gloves 

Weight: 6.0 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 6.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Full

Powder Free   

Pack: 10/100

Total Unit: 1000 Gloves 

Weight: 5.0 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Full

Powder Free

Pack: 10/100

Total Unit: 1000 Gloves 

Weight: 5.0 Grams (Size Md)

Thickness: 4.5 Mil +/- 0.5

Texture: Smooth

Powdered

Latex Exam Gloves



Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Aluminum
Roll
Cutter Box

Features Standard Roll Cutter Box Wrap

43

Foil - Roll

Size: 12" x 1000'

Weight: 7.89 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

NOWFF1025

Size: 18" x 1000'

Weight: 11.84 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

NOWFF1004

Size: 18" x 500'

Weight: 6.04 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

NOWFF1011

Heavy-Duty Roll Cutter Box Wrap

Size: 18" x 1000'

Weight: 16.82 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

NOWFF1010

Size: 18" x 500'

Weight: 8.53 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

NOWFF1006



Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Aluminum
Sheets

Features Flat Pack Insulated Honeycomb Sheet

43

Foil - Sheet

Size: 14" x 16"

Weight: 14 lbs/box

Total Unit: 2/500 EA

NOWFF1014

Interfold Pop Up Sheet

NOWFF1028 Size: 18" x 500'

Weight: 9.1 lb/box

Total Unit: 1 Roll

Size: 9" x 10.75"

Weight: 14.9 lb/box

Total Unit: 6/500 EA

NOWFF1023



12" Roll Cutter Box Film - Clear

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Film Food Wrap
Plastic
Cutter Box

Features 12" Roll Cutter Box Film

43

Plastic Food Wrap

NOWFF1001

12" Roll Cutter Box Film - Blue Tint

NOWFF1021

Size: 12" x 2000'

Weight: 4.75 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

Size: 12" x 2000'

Weight: 4.75 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

NOWFF1016 Size: 12" x 2000'

Weight: 4.54 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll



18" Roll Slide Cutter Box Film - Cling

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Film Food Wrap
Plastic
Cutter Box

Features 18" Roll Cutter Box Film

43

Plastic Food Wrap

NOWFF1003

NOWFF1000 Size: 18" x 2000'

Weight: 7.19 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

Size: 18" x 2000'

Weight: 6.8 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

NOWFF1015 Size: 18" x 2000'

Weight: 7.14 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

18" Roll Slide Cutter Box Film

18" Roll Cutter Box Film - Cling

Size: 18" x 2000'

Weight: 7.14 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

NOWFF1018



6.5" Roll Perforated Box Film - Cling

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Film Food Wrap
Plastic
Cutter Box

Features 18" Roll Cutter Box Film - Crystal Cling

43

Plastic Food Wrap

Size: 18" x 3000'

Weight: 10.21 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

NOWFF1012

Size: 6.5" x 3000'

Weight: 1.94 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

Size: 24" x 2000'

Weight: 9.07 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

NOWFF1007

NOWFF1022 Size: 6.5" x 3000'

Weight: 1.86 lbs/roll

Total Unit: 1 roll

24" Roll Cutter Box Film

6.5" Roll Plastic Perforated Box Film

NOWFF1024



Paper Grease Resistant Unbleached Natural

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Pan Food Liners

Features Parchment Paper Quilon Treated
Grease Resistant

43

Liner - Pan Food

Size: 16.4" x 24.4"

Weight: 24 lbs/box

Total Unit: 1000 EA

NOWFF1002

Quilon Treated Grease Resistant

NOWFF1013 Size: 16.38" x 24.38"

Weight: 22 lb/box

Total Unit: 1000 EA

Size: 16.37" x 24.37"

Weight: 22.31 lb/box

Total Unit: 1000 EA

NOWFF1009



Nylon Third Clear

½ Size Nylon Ovenable 

Pack 10/100

1000 Gloves

5.0 Grams (Size Md)

5.0 Mil +/- 0.5

Full

Pan Food Liners
Nylon

Features Nylon Ovenable Clear

43

Liner - Pan Food

Size: 34" x 16"

Weight: 4.75 lbs/box

Total Unit: 100 EA

NOWFF1020

Nylon Heat Resistant

NOWFF1031 Weight: 1.8 lb/box

Total Unit: 100 EA

Size: 34" x 18"

Weight: 1.07 lb/box

Total Unit: 50 EA

NOWFF1029

Weight: 2 lb/box

Total Unit: 100 EA

NOWFF1026



sales@nowinteractives.com 954-546-0130


